K-Commander® Tracking Discs
Kinder Australia Pty Ltd
P: +61 3 8587 9111 | F: +61 3 8587 9101
W:  kinder.com.au
E:   conveyorsolutions@kinder.com.au
Page 1 ABN: 28 006 489 238
Subject to © Kinder Australia Pty Ltd
Issue: 202405

Installation Notes:
For carry side installations, please consider
a custom frame with additional clearance.
K-Commander® Tracking Discs
Kinder Australia Pty Ltd
P: +61 3 8587 9111 | F: +61 3 8587 9101
W:  kinder.com.au
E:   conveyorsolutions@kinder.com.au
Page 2 ABN: 28 006 489 238
Subject to © Kinder Australia Pty Ltd
Issue: 202405
Part Number Description ØA
mm
K-DISC-102-TRACKER K-Commander® Tracking Discs 102 - Pair 230
K-DISC-114-TRACKER K-Commander® Tracking Discs 114 - Pair 230
K-DISC-127-TRACKER K-Commander® Tracking Discs 127 - Pair 250
K-DISC-152-TRACKER K-Commander® Tracking Discs 152 - Pair 270
K-DISC-178-TRACKER K-Commander® Tracking Discs 178 - Pair 300